1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com164
 characterist ics
SGM Series
Stamped Grid Module Resistors
SERIES SPECIF ICATI ONS
(continued)
Stamped grid brake resistors consist of several
plates, fitted on steel rods, separated by ceramic

dimensions
Dimensions in mm
how to order
SGM Series
Stamped Grid Module Resistors
 480
Stamped grid
Open frame
Enclosure
Laser grid
 480
 190
Connection bar only
with multiple units
 L
 L
 480
530 530
 L
 480
Connection bar only
with multiple units
 L
 480  L
 480  L
 190
 190
 300
300
 300
 300
 420
 220
25 25
 190
 300
 300
 110
420
S G M 4 E C 8 R 1 3 N E
Resistance
R500 = 0.500Ω
1R00 = 1Ω
250R = 250Ω
No. of units
Cr-Al version
(optional)
blank = std. AISI 304 RoHS compliant
Grid series
SGE = nema 3 enclosure
SGM = open grid
Length
(mm)
A = 390
B = 400
C = 590
D = 600
E = 800
Modification
N = none
Consult factory
for options